
2021 Christian Brothers University Men's Soccer
Overall Statistics (as of Nov 7, 2021)

 
 

Record: Overall Home Away Neutral
All Games 9-6-2 6-3-1 3-3-1 0-0
Conference 5-4-2 2-3-1 3-1-1 0-0
Non-Conference 4-2 4-0 0-2 0-0

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
09/02/2021 HARDING W 5-1 236
09/04/2021 OUACHITA BAPTIST W 4-1 243
9/9/2021 at  Bethel (TN) L 0-1 0
09/11/2021 TALLADEGA W 5-0 215
09/14/2021 RHODES W 2-0 216
09/17/2021 at  Shorter W 8-1 75
09/19/2021 at  Lee L 1-2 68
09/24/2021 MONTEVALLO L 0-1 260
10/01/2021 at  Spring Hill W 1-0 123
10/03/2021 at  West Florida T 3-3 191
10/08/2021 WEST ALABAMA L 0-4 174

10/10/2021
ALABAMA
HUNTSVILLE W 3-2 283

10/22/2021 MISSISSIPPI COL. L 0-2 228
10/24/2021 at  Delta St. W 2-1 145
10/29/2021 AUM T 3-3 168
11/04/2021 UNION (TN) W 2-0 349
11/07/2021 at  West Florida L 2-4 149

Team Statistics CBU OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
    Goals-Shot Att. 41-292 26-149
    Goals Per Game 2.41 1.53
    Shot Pct. 0.140 0.174
    Shots on Goal-Att. 130-292 70-149
    SOG Pct. 0.445 0.470
    Shots/Game 17.2 8.8
CORNER KICKS 104 66
PENALTY KICKS 1-1 1-3
PENALTIES
    Yellow Cards 41 25
    Red Cards 1 0
ATTENDANCE
    Total 2,372 751
    Dates-Avg Per Date 10/237 7/107
    Neutral Site #-Avg 0/

# Player GP G A PTS SH SH% SOG SOG% GW PK-ATT
27 O'Dwyer , Chandler 17 12 2 26 50 0.240 26 0.520 1 1-1
10 Tammi, Caleb 15 7 3 17 52 0.135 24 0.462 2 0-0
8 Beckinsale , Ryan 17 5 1 11 38 0.132 15 0.395 0 0-0
9 Galizzi, Lucho 15 3 2 8 28 0.107 15 0.536 1 0-0
24 Domaratskyy , Kostya 11 3 1 7 6 0.500 4 0.667 1 0-0
15 Longo, Michael 16 3 1 7 8 0.375 5 0.625 1 0-0
7 Hata , Kazuyuki 13 2 1 5 12 0.167 3 0.250 0 0-0
26 Arteaga, Felipe 17 2 0 4 18 0.111 9 0.500 2 0-0
13 Binate, Habib 10 1 1 3 8 0.125 3 0.375 0 0-0
18 Daffern, Jacob 14 0 3 3 7 0.000 5 0.714 0 0-0
29 Torre , Brian 16 1 1 3 17 0.059 9 0.529 1 0-0
22 Guevara, Mark 11 0 2 2 5 0.000 1 0.200 0 0-0
4 Rodrigues, Felipe 10 1 0 2 2 0.500 1 0.500 0 0-0
12 Schwing, Ben 13 1 0 2 6 0.167 2 0.333 0 0-0
28 Aupied , Nate 5 0 1 1 1 0.000 1 1.000 0 0-0
3 Bonifasi, Jose Ricardo 11 0 1 1 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0-0
32 Gruber , Taylor 9 0 1 1 4 0.000 1 0.250 0 0-0
19 Halim, Omar 3 0 1 1 2 0.000 0 0.000 0 0-0
21 Wilson, Zac 9 0 1 1 2 0.000 0 0.000 0 0-0
25 Bye Weeke, Jan Magnus 5 0 0 0 4 0.000 1 0.250 0 0-0
35 Davis, Wayne 17 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0-0

Drumund, Lucas 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0-0
17 Hill, Aaron 3 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0-0
5 Jones , Rueben 4 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0-0
16 Martinez, Alvaro 12 0 0 0 7 0.000 3 0.429 0 0-0
23 Moreno, Edu 3 0 0 0 1 0.000 0 0.000 0 0-0
01 Patel , Suneil 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0-0
14 Rader, Cameron 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0-0
31 Reyes , Tato 5 0 0 0 5 0.000 1 0.200 0 0-0
6 Samson, Conor 11 0 0 0 4 0.000 0 0.000 0 0-0
30 Solares , Andres 16 0 0 0 5 0.000 1 0.200 0 0-0
2 Tunstall Jr., TJ 2 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0-0

Total 17 41 23 105 292 0.140 130 0.445 9 1-1
Opponent 17 26 23 75 149 0.174 70 0.470 5 1-3

# Goalie GP MIN GA GAA SAVE PCT W-L-T SHO
35 Davis, Wayne 17 1562:27 26 1.50 44 0.629 9-5-2 3/1
00 Patel , Suneil 1 12:33 0 0.00 0 0 0-0-0 0/1

Total 17 1575:00 26 1.49 44 0.629 9-5-2 4
Opponents 17 1575:00 41 2.34 82 0.667 -- 4

Goals by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Christian Brothers 16 23 2 0 41
Opponents 9 16 1 0 26

Shots by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Christian Brothers 138 148 6 0 292
Opponents 63 81 5 0 149

Saves by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Christian Brothers 22 22 1 0 45
Opponents 39 48 2 0 89

Corners by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Christian Brothers 49 54 1 0 104
Opponents 35 30 1 0 66

Fouls by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Christian Brothers 117 112 6 0 235
Opponents 103 105 3 0 211


